Protection and command devices
for photovoltaic systems
Photovoltaic
        solutions
A
D
-E
X

photovoltaic fields.
Application for
     residential, tertiary
               and solar fields
PHOTOVOLTAIC
Photovoltaic devices
F312FV2F82N...FV...
Item MODULAR DISCONNECTORS
Reference standards: EN 60947-3
Utilization category: DC21B
Insulation voltage Ui (Vd.c.): 1000
Impulse withstand voltage (kV): 8
Max. wiring section (mm2): 25/35
2-poles - 600 and 800 Vd.c.
Imax (kA) Vn (Vd.c.) N° of modules
F72N16FV1 16 600 4
F72N32FV1* 32 600 4
F72N63FV1* 63 600 4
F72N16FV2 16 800 4
F72N32FV2* 32 800 4
F72N63FV2* 63 800 4
* polarized
Item THERMAL-MAGNETIC MODULAR CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Reference standards: EN 60947-2
Tripping characteristic: B
Breaking capacity (kA): 4,5
Insulation voltage Ui (Vd.c.): 1000
Impulse withstand voltage (kV): 8
Max. wiring section (mm2): 25/35
2-poles - 600-800-1000 Vd.c.
Imax (kA) Vn (Vd.c.) N° of modules
F82N06FV1 6 600 4
F82N08FV1 8 600 4
F82N10FV1 10 600 4
F82N13FV1 13 600 4
F82N16FV1 16 600 4
F82N20FV1  20 600 4
F82N25FV1 25 600 4
F82N06FV2 6 800 4
F82N08FV2 8 800 4
F82N10FV2  10 800 4
F82N13FV2 13 800 4
F82N16FV2 16 800 4
F82N20FV2 20 800 4
F82N25FV2 25 800 4
4 144 46 10 1000 6
4 144 47 13 1000 6
4 144 48 16 1000 6
4 144 49 20 1000 6